Main Orchard Owners in the early 1900’s

1910 land Valuation Map. Numbers below;

George Palmer Landowner— Sheen Manor and Farm

1059
1060
1094
1095
1239
1255
1256
1258

High Street/ Whitecroft Road

Mettle Hill

Alf Negus, Occupier, Chiswick End

Chiswick End

Chiswick End

Chiswick End (Top end)

Kneesworth Road ( Possibly known as 30 Acres)
Fenny Lane

Bertram Palmer

1005

Mary Palmer

938

Chiswick End (Managed by Percy Elbourn)

Alwyne Howard and later his son Andrew— Chiswick End
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Chiswick End
Whitecroft Road, on right before Fenny Lane

John George Mortlock Landowner——-Meldreth Court
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The Grove, Occupier, S Johnston

The Grange

Court Farm, Colonel Carter

Meldreth Manor

Meldreth Court

High Street, behind The Gables, Occupier/Tenant: Sam Pepper
Meldreth Manor

Meldreth Court

High Street Occupier John Wing




